
25-3S-2W     P-13-4-M-48
4.7 ACRES IN NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4
OR 44 P 962      OR 457 P 752

MILLER ROBERT W/MILLER CHERYLIN M
93 SAVANNAH RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

25-3S-02W-000-01609-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 10
000 1.00/

03/15/2017 MMJT
03/15/2017 MMJT 03/15/2017 MMJT

05/07/2022 MMLH 4.70 35,250 0 0 35,250

STANDARD
3

94,120
984

35,250
130,354
27,772

102,582
0

102,582
130,354

0

111,125

0911/0108 5/21/2013 WD Q I 01 27,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PORITZ NANCY H

MILLER ROBERT W & C

0520/0845 1/21/2004 WD Q I 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAS ROBIN C & LEAH C

PORITZ NANCY H
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PAGE 1 of 3 3

BLDG 3 - CHG RCVR

BLDG 2 - NEW TRAV - NO WATER/SEPTIC

MM 5YR CK - NEW TRAV BLDG 1; PU XFOBS

DEL XFOB LN 4.

2014960 ELEC 0 12/05/2014

2011405 MECH 0 06/20/2011

031198 PORCH 0 01/14/2004

30874 ELEC 0 10/13/2003

026668 SW MH 0 06/19/2000

024509 SW MH 0 12/30/1999

HX Base Yr

78 REDWOOD LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 MINIMUM

0200 02 920 59.6750 41.77 38,428 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 1993 896 18,713

DCK 56 10 2003 6 126

DCK 176 10 2021 18 376

1,128 920 19,214

BAS=[YR=1993] W24 DCK=[YR=2003] E8 N7 W8 S7$ W40 S14 E23
DCK=[YR=2021] S8 E22 N8 W22$ E41 N14$.

BAS
1993

24

40

14

23

41

14

DCK
2003

8

7

8

7

DCK
2021

8

22

8

22

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 8 7 56.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 192

2 0060 DECK WOOD 0 0 20 8 160.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 792

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 10 6 60.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 0

984

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 4.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 35,250
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0200 MOBILE HOME
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000 1.00/
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03/15/2017 MMJT 03/15/2017 MMJT

05/07/2022 MMLH 4.70 35,250 0 0 35,250
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3

94,120
984

35,250
130,354
27,772

102,582
0

102,582
130,354

0

111,125
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GRANTEE:

PORITZ NANCY H

MILLER ROBERT W & C

0520/0845 1/21/2004 WD Q I 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAS ROBIN C & LEAH C

PORITZ NANCY H
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5 YR PRCL CK. CHG BED, QUAL. PU XFOB LN 1.

CARD 2 @ 80 REDWOOD LN, CARD 3 @ 82 REDWOOD

XFOB LN 1, NOTE: CARD 1 @ 78 REDWOOD LN

PU NEW TRAV CARD 2, PU FNDN & FRME CARD 3, PU

024651 ELEC 0 02/03/1999

HX Base Yr

78 REDWOOD LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,327 103.5000 72.45 96,141 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1978 1,242 35,993

UOP 180 25 1993 45 1,304

UOP 160 25 2018 40 1,159

1,582 1,327 38,456

BAS=[YR=1978] W35 UOP=[YR=2018] E16 N10 W16 S10$ W19 S23 E38
UOP=[YR=1993]  W18 S10 E18 N10$ E16 N23$.

BAS
1978

35

19

23

38

16

23

UOP
2018

16

10

16

10

UOP
1993

18

10

18

10

0
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0200 MOBILE HOME
5 10
000 1.00/

03/15/2017 MMJT
03/15/2017 MMJT 03/15/2017 MMJT

05/07/2022 MMLH 4.70 35,250 0 0 35,250

STANDARD
3

94,120
984

35,250
130,354
27,772

102,582
0

102,582
130,354

0

111,125

0911/0108 5/21/2013 WD Q I 01 27,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PORITZ NANCY H

MILLER ROBERT W & C

0520/0845 1/21/2004 WD Q I 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAS ROBIN C & LEAH C

PORITZ NANCY H
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VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
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PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA
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CORR TRAV CARD 1, PU FNDN & FRME, CORR INT,

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, CORR INT, PU

ADD CHG PER TC

PU 2 MH, DEL XFOB#1,2, 3 YR PRCL CK

HX Base Yr

78 REDWOOD LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 934 111.5000 78.05 72,899 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 1993 924 36,059

DCK 104 10 1993 10 391

1,028 934 36,450

BAS=[YR=1993]  W66 S14 E44 DCK=[YR=1993]  S8 E13 N8 W13$ E22
N14$.

BAS
1993

66

14

44

22

14

DCK
1993

8

13

8

13

0


